
Death Valley Camping Trip Itinerary (Put Dates Here) 
 
Friday, March 12 

 Kernville at River Lodge 
(760) 376-6019 
 
Saturday, March 13  head to Death Valley 

 Stay in Jackpot Canyon  (by Ballarat) 
 Dinner: 

Salmon and asparagus 
 
Sunday, March 14 

 Breakfast: 
Eggs and danish 

 Head to Mahogany Flats 
 Dinner: 

Steak, portabellos and camp potatoes 
 
Monday, March 15 

 Breakfast 
Scrambled eggs with cheese and sausage 

 Head to Osborn Canyon (between Minietta Mine and Panamint Springs) 
 Dinner 

Hamburgers and beans 
 
Tuesday, March 16 

 Breakfast 
Danish and eggs 

 Panamint Springs Resort for overnight 
(775)-482-7680 
 
Wednesday, March 17  Happy St. Patrick’s Day 

 Breakfast at the resort 
 Head to Willow Springs in Gold Valley 
 Dinner 

Corned beef and cabbage w/ carrots 
Camp potatoes 
 
Thursday, March 18 

 Breakfast 
Eggos and sausage 

 Head to Paddya Pride Mine/ Eclipse Mine (southern end of DV) 
 Dinner 

Polish dogs and beans 
 
 



Friday, March 19 
 Breakfast 

Cowboy eggs with corned beef slices 
 Head to Saratoga Springs 
 Dinner 

Pork and camp potatoes 
 
Saturday, March 20 

 Breakfast 
Oatmeal and bacon 

 Head to Tecopa Springs area 
 Dinner 

Hamburgers and beans 
 
Sunday, March 21 

 Breakfast 
Eggos and sausage 

 Head to Amargosa Opera House – Show at 2 pm 
 Dinner and overnight stay at  Longstreet Inn and Casino in Amargosa 

(775)-372-1777 
 
Monday, March 22 

 Breakfast at Inn 
 Head to Marble Canyon (outside of Stovepipe Wells) 
 Dinner 

Hamburger and beans 
 
Tuesday, March 23 

 Breakfast 
Scrambled eggs with cheese and sausage 

 Head to Cottonwood Canyon 
 Dinner 

Steak and camp potatoes 
 
Wed, March 24 

 Breakfast 
Oatmeal and sausage 
 

 Head to Stove Pipe Wells for overnight and dinner 
(206)-653-7249 
 
Thursday, March 25 
Head for home – camp overnight at Chimney Peak area off of Hwy 178 
 
 
**Driving ‘89 Ford F-150  Grey with grey camper shell  CA license # 4XXXXX 
 


